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College / Department Term Expires

Chair
Laura Carlson VP and Associate Provost & Dean of the Graduate School 2021

Elected

2022
2021

2022

2022

2023

2021

2022

2021

Rudenga, Kristi 
Hosselkus, Erika 
Krusche, Krupali

Mason McAward, Jennifer 
Guo, Hong

Taylor, Laurence   
Murphy, Francesca 
Milenkovic, Tijana 
Kay, Tamara
Caroline Hughes

Other regular faculty collectively 
Other regular faculty collectively 
School of Architecture

Law School

Mendoza College of Business 
College of Science

College of Arts and Letters 
College of Engineering

College of Arts and Letters
Keough School of Global Affairs

2021

Appointed

2021

2021

2021

Carlson, Laura 
Meserve, Margaret 
Corcelli, Steve 
Trinter, Christine

VP and Associate Provost & Dean of the Graduate School 
College of Arts and Letters

Science

Institute for Educational Initiatives 2021

Student Members

2021
2021
2021
2021

Befort, Bridgette
Galbenski, Sarah
Haas, Kristi
Ingal, Rachel

Graduate Student Representative 
Undergraduate Representative

Graduate Student Representative 
Undergraduate Representative

Non‐Voting Members

Agostinelli, Sara
Miller-Herring, Karrah
Monroe, Amber
Oliver, Erin
Observers

Kalamaris, Lynn 
Keane, Sharon
Lahey, Matt
Meyers, Kerry
Ryan, Maura
Schoenig, Demetra
Young, Pamela 

2020-21 University Committee on Women Faculty and Students

Interim Director, Gender Relations Centers
Public Affairs, State and Local Public Affairs
Deputy Title IX Coordinator for Student Affairs
Assistant Vice President for Institutional Equity

Faculty Affairs Specialist
Assoc. Director, Professional & Academic Programs, Alumni Assoc.
Associate General Counsel, Office of General Counsel
Asst. Dean of Student Development, College of Engineering
VP and Associate Provost of Faculty Affairs
Director, Academic Enhancements, Office of the Provost/Grad School
Director, Academic Diversity & Inclusion Provost Office

 2023




